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Fiammastore

250-350  S/N > 9578300 (F700045)
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Fiammastore

400-450  S/N > 9583000 (F700045)
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®

®

®

®

280
310
360
410
440

05528C01T
05528D01T
05528E01T
05528F01T
05528G01T

05528C01N
05528D01N
05528E01N
05528F01N
05528G01N

98655-707

05535-01-

05535-01A

98655-186

98655-171

03839C05-

03839C05A

04151C05-

98655-475

98655-476

98655-217

280 - 05464T280
310 - 05464T310
360 - 05464T360
410 - 05464T410
440 - 05464T440

280 - 05532C01-
310 ÷ 440 - 05532D01-

280 - 03569-05A
310 ÷ 440 - 03569A05A

280 - 05532C01A
310 ÷ 440 - 05532D01A

280 - 03569-05-
310 ÷ 440 - 03569A05-

280 - 03567C05-
310 ÷ 440 - 03567D05-

®

®

®

®

190
225
255

05528-01T
05528A01T
05528B01T

05528-01N
05528A01N
05528B01N

98655-707

05535-01-

05535-01A

98655-217

98655-186

98655-303

98655-305

98655-171

190 - 03567-05-
225 - 03567A05-
255 - 03567B05-

190 - 05532-01A
225 - 05532A01A
255 - 05532B01A

190 - 05464T190
225 - 05464T225
255 - 05464T255

190 - 03568-05-
225 - 03568A05-
255 - 03568B05-

190 - 04151-05-
225 - 04151A05-
255 - 04151B05-

190 - 03839-05-
225 - 03839A05-
255 - 03839B05-

190 - 05532-01-
225 - 05532A01-
255 - 05532B01-

190 - 03568-05A
225 - 03568A05A
255 - 03568B05A

98655-463

98655-476

Fiammastore

280-400 VERSION 2007 S/N > 9389000

190-255 VERSION 2007 S/N > 9389000
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280 - 03567C05-

03567D05-
310
360
410
440

®

®

®

®

280
310
360
410
440

05528C01T
05528D01T
05528E01T
05528F01T
05528G01T

05528C01N
05528D01N
05528E01N
05528F01N
05528G01N

98655-217

280 - 05220C01-

280 - 03569-05-

310
360
410
440

310
360
410
440

98655-707

98655-186

05263-01-

05263-01A

05220D01-

03569A05-

280 - 03569-05A
310
360
410
440

03569A05A

280 - 05220C01A

05220D01A

310
360
410
440

98655-171

98655-303

03839C05A

04151C05-

03839C05-

98655-475

98655-476

98655-707

®

®

®

®

190
225
255

05528-01T
05528A01T
05528B01T

05528-01N
05528A01N
05528B01N

98655-217

98655-463
98655-476

98655-186

05263-01-

05263-01A

190 - 04151-05-
225 - 04151A05-
255 - 04151B05-

190 - 05220-01-
225 - 05220A01-
255 - 05220B01-

190 - 03839-05-
225 - 03839A05-
255 - 03839B05-

190 - 03568-05A
225 - 03568A05A
255 - 03568B05A

190 - 03568-05-
225 - 03568A05-
255 - 03568B05-

190 - 05220-01A
225 - 05220A01A
255 - 05220B01A

190 - 03567-05-
225 - 03567A05-
255 - 03567B05-

98655-171

98655-303

98655-305

Fiammastore

190-255  VERSION 2005

280-400  VERSION 2005
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260 06356-02P
290 06356A02P
340 06356B02P

03888-01-

98655-533

260 98655-534
290 98655-535
340 98655-536

98655-532

260 98301-001
290 98301-001
340 98301-002

98655-522

Fiammastore

260-290-340
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®

®

®

®98655-707

280
310
360
410
440

05528C02T
05528D02T
05528E02T
05528F02T
05528G02T

05528C02N
05528D02N
05528E02N
05528F02N
05528G02N

98655-217

98655-186

98655-303

98655-171

98655-476

03839C05-

03839C05A

98655-475

04151C05-

280 03569-05-
310 ÷ 440 03569A05-

280 05532C01-
310 ÷ 440 05532D01-

280 03569-05A
310 ÷ 440 03569A05A

05535-01-

05535-01A

280 - 05532C01A
310/440 - 05532D01A

280 - 03567C05-
310/440 - 03567D05-

280 - 05464T280
310 - 05464T310
360 - 05464T360
410 - 05464T410
440 - 05464T440

®

®

®

®98655-707

255 05528B02T 05528B02N

05532B01A
03567B05-

05532B01-

98655-186

05535-01-

05535-01A

98655-217

98655-303

98655-476

98655-305

98655-463

04151B05-

03839B05-

03568B05-

03568B05A

05464T255

98655-171

Fiammastore

280-400  VERSION 2007  S/N > 9450000 (F700045)

255  VERSION 2007  S/N > 9450000 (F700045)
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®

®

®

®

280
310
360
410
440

05528C02T
05528D02T
05528E02T
05528F02T
05528G02T

05528C02N
05528D02N
05528E02N
05528F02N
05528G02N

98655-707

98655-186

04151C05-

98655-171

03839C05-

280 - 05220C01-
310/440 - 05220D01-

280 - 03569-05-
310/440 - 03569A05-

280 - 03567C05-
310/440 - 03567D05- 280 - 05220C01A

310/440 - 05220D01A

280 - 03569-05A
310/440 - 03569A05A

98655-475

98655-476

98655-303

98655-217

05263-01-

05263-01A

®

®

®

®

BLUE OCEANDELUXE GREY
05528B02T 05528B02N

98655-707

98655-186

04151B05-

98655-305

98655-303

98655-171

98655-476

98655-463

05220B01-

03839B05

03568B05- 03568B05A

03567B05- 05220B01A

98655-217

05263-01-

05263-01A

Fiammastore

280-400  VERSION 2005

255  VERSION 2005
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35PRO

35PRO

270
300

03459C05N
03459D05N

03459C05T
03459D05T

05535-01-

05535-01A

270 - 05464T270
300 - 05464T310

03697C05-

98655-492

98655-493

98655-490

04461-08-

98655-171

98655-488

270 - 05148-270
300 - 05148-300

270 - 05147-270
300 - 05147-300

270 - 05557C01A
300 - 05557D01A

270 - 05557C01-
300 - 05557D01-

98655-489

98655-491 98655-303

03566C05-

03568C05-

03568C05A

03839C05-

03839C05A

98655-217

35
PRO

35PRO

180
220
250

03459-05N
03459E05N
03459A05N

03459-05T
03459E05T
03459A05T

05535-01-

05535-01A

180 - 03566-05-
220 - 03566A05-
250 - 03566B05-

180 - 05557-01A
220 - 05557A01A
250 - 05557B01A

180 - 05464T190
220 - 05464T225
250 - 05464T255

180 - 03697-05-
220 - 03697A05-
250 - 03697B05-

98655-492

98655-493

98655-490

04461-08-

98655-171

98655-488

180 - 05148-180
220 - 05148-220
250 - 05148-250

180 - 05147-180
220 - 05147-220
250 - 05147-250

180 - 05557-01-
220 - 05557A01-
250 - 05557B01-

180 - 03568-05-
220 - 03568A05-
250 - 03568B05-

180 - 03568-05A
220 - 03568A05A
250 - 03568B05A180 - 03839-05-

220 - 03839A05-
250 - 03539B05-

98655-489

98655-491 98655-303

98655-217

Fiammastore

270-300  VERSION 2007 S/N > 930700 (F700045)

180-250  VERSION 2007 S/N > 9307000 (F700045)



33

35PRO

35PRO

270
300

03459C05T
03459D05T

03459C05N
03459D05N

98655-492

98655-493

98655-490

04461-08-
98655-488

270 - 05148-270
300 - 05148-300

270 - 05147-270
300 - 05147-300

270 - 05230C01A
300 - 05230D01A

270 - 05230C01-
300 - 05230D01-

98655-489

98655-491

04461-08-

35
PRO

35PRO

180
220
250

03459-05N
03459E05N
03459A05N

03459-05T
03459E05T
03459A05T

180 - 05230-01A
220 - 05230A01A
250 - 05230B01A

180 - 05230-01-
220 - 05230A01-
250 - 05230B01-

04461-08-

98655-491

98655-489
180 - 05148-180
220 - 05148-220
250 - 05148-250

180 - 05147-180
220 - 05147-220
250 - 05147-250

98655-492

98655-493

98655-490

04461-08-
98655-488

Fiammastore

270-300  VERSION 2005

180-250  VERSION 2005
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98655-493

98655-490

98655-488

04461-17-

98655-491

98655-489

135 - 05148-120
195 - 05148-180

135 - 05858-135
195 - 05858-195

135 - 05782-01A
195 - 05782B01A

98655-494

98655-463

98655-495 01010-01-

98655-494

Plastic

Aluminium

(2pcs.)
98655-176

(2pcs.)
98655-728

98655-026

98655-097

98655-095

98655-094

98655-687 98655-027

FIAMMASTORE ACCESSORIES

Fiammastore

135-195  S/N > 9307000 (F700045)
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PRODUCT 
CODE.

DESCRIPTION
FRONT 

PANEL (F)

FRONT 
PANEL (E)

50 cm

FRONT 
PANEL (E)
100 cm

FRONT 
PANEL (E)
140 cm

FRONT 
PANEL (E)
150 cm

SIDE 
PANEL 

RIGHT (R)

SIDE 
PANEL  

LEFT (L)
DOOR (D)

05934-01- Fiamma ZIP 250 Van H180-220 98655-796 98655-812 98655-811
98655-802

05934-02- Fiamma ZIP 300 Van H180-220 98655-797 98655-815 98655-814

05934-03- Fiamma ZIP 300 Medium H225-250 98655-789

06138-01- 06138A01- 06138C01- 98655-817 98655-816 98655-795
05934-04- Fiamma ZIP 350 Medium H225-250 98655-790

05934-05- Fiamma ZIP 400 Medium H225-250 98655-791

05934-06- Fiamma ZIP 450 Medium H225-250 98655-803

05934-07- Fiamma ZIP 300 Large H251-280 98655-789

06138-01- 06138A01- 06138C01- 98655-819 98655-818 98655-795
05934-08- Fiamma ZIP 350 Large H251-280 98655-790

05934-09- Fiamma ZIP 400 Large H251-280 98655-791

05934-10- Fiamma ZIP 450 Large H251-280 98655-803

05260-10- Caravanstore ZIP 255 98655-787

06138-01- 06138A01- 06138B01- 98655-794 98655-793 98655-795

05260-11- Caravanstore ZIP 280 98655-788

05260-12- Caravanstore ZIP 310 98655-789

05260-13- Caravanstore ZIP 360 98655-790

05260-14- Caravanstore ZIP 410 98655-791

05260-15- Caravanstore ZIP 440 98655-792

05920-02- Privacy Room 250 Van H180-220 98655-796 98655-800 98655-798
98655-802

05920-03- Privacy Room 300 Van H180-220 98655-797 98655-801 98655-799

05920-04- Privacy Room 300 Medium H225-250 98655-789

06138-01- 06138A01- 06138C01- 98655-805 98655-804 98655-795
05920-05- Privacy Room 350 Medium H225-250 98655-790

05920-06- Privacy Room 400 Medium H225-250 98655-791

05920-07- Privacy Room 450 Medium H225-250 98655-803

05920-08- Privacy Room 300 Large H251-280 98655-789

06138-01- 06138A01- 06138C01- 98655-807 98655-806 98655-795

05920-09- Privacy Room 350 Large H251-280 98655-790

05920-10- Privacy Room 400 Large H251-280 98655-791

05920-11- Privacy Room 450 Large H251-280 98655-803

05920-12- Privacy Room 500 Large H251-280 98655-808

05920-13- Privacy Room 550 Large H251-280 98655-809

05920-14- Privacy Room 400 XL H281-330 98655-823

98655-829 98655-828 98655-830
05920-15- Privacy Room 450 XL H281-330 98655-824

05920-16- Privacy Room 500 XL H281-330 98655-825

05920-17- Privacy Room 550 XL H281-330 98655-826

05920-18- Privacy Room 260 Ti VW T5 H180-220 98655-822 98655-800 98655-798 98655-802

05925-01- Privacy Room 290 F65 Ducato <06/06 98655-831 98655-837 98655-836 98655-846

05925-02- Privacy Room 320 F65 Ducato >06/06 98655-832 98655-840 98655-839 98655-846

05925-03- Privacy Room 340 F65 Ducato <06/06 98655-833 98655-840 98655-839 98655-846

05925-04- Privacy Room 370 F65 Ducato >06/06 98655-834 98655-840 98655-839 98655-846

05925-05- Privacy Room 400 F65/S Ducato >06-06 98655-876 98655-840 98655-839 98655-846

05925-06- Privacy Room 400 F65 Ducato Kreos 3005 98655-835 98655-842 98655-841 98655-838

06016-01- Privacy Room 320 F65 Sprinter 98655-832

98655-844 98655-843 98655-845
06016A01- Privacy Room 340 F65 Sprinter 98655-833

06016B01- Privacy Room 370 F65 Sprinter 98655-834

06016C01- Privacy Room 400 F65 Sprinter 98655-876

F F

E E
RL D D

Fiammastore

DE  VORZELTE  EN  ENCLOSURES  FR  AUVENTS  ES  TOLDOS  IT  VERANDE
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PRODUCT 
CODE.

DESCRIPTION
FRONT 

PANEL (F)

FRONT 
PANEL (E)

50 cm

FRONT 
PANEL (E)
100 cm

FRONT 
PANEL (E)
140 cm

FRONT 
PANEL (E)
150 cm

SIDE 
PANEL 

RIGHT (R)

SIDE 
PANEL  

LEFT (L)
DOOR (D)

05815-01- Privacy Room CS LIGHT 255 98655-779

06683-01- 06683A01- 06683B01- 98655-786 98655-785 98655-778

05815-02- Privacy Room CS LIGHT 280 98655-780

05815-03- Privacy Room CS LIGHT 310 98655-781

05815-04- Privacy Room CS LIGHT 360 98655-782

05815-05- Privacy Room CS LIGHT 410 98655-783

05815-06- Privacy Room CS LIGHT 440 98655-784

06097A01- Privacy Room Light 300 Medium H.225/250 98655-781

06683-01- 06683A01- 06683C01- 98655-868 98655-867 98655-778
06097A02- Privacy Room Light 350 Medium H.225/250 98655-782

06097A03- Privacy Room Light 400 Medium H.225/250 98655-783

06097A04- Privacy Room Light 450 Medium H.225/250 98655-871

06097B01- Privacy Room Light 300 Large H.251/280 98655-781

06683-01- 06683A01- 06683C01- 98655-870 98655-869 98655-778
06097B02- Privacy Room Light 350 Large H.251/280 98655-782

06097B03- Privacy Room Light 400 Large H.251/280 98655-783

06097B04- Privacy Room Light 450 Large H.251/280 98655-871

KIT CLIP SYSTEM S
FAST CLIP - Ext. 250 cm

98655-610

KIT CLIP SYSTEM S
FAST CLIP - Ext. 200 cm

98655-611

KIT EASY CLIP CS LIGHT
98655-860

KIT RAPID SET
CARAVANSTORE ZIP

98655-922

KIT RAPID SET F45 
 Ext. 250 cm
98655-861

KIT RAFTER SIDE F45
98655-866

KIT FAST CLIP CS
98655-621

F F

E E
RL D D

Fiammastore

DE  VORZELTE  EN  ENCLOSURES  FR  AUVENTS  ES  TOLDOS  IT  VERANDE

DE  VORZELTE  EN  ENCLOSURES  FR  AUVENTS  ES  TOLDOS  IT  VERANDE
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KIT CLAMPS FOR
CLIP SYSTEM S

FAST CLIP
FAST CLIP CS

98655-923
(2 pcs. each)

KIT PRESSURE BUTTON
for SKIRTING MOTORHOME

98655-664
(15 pcs. each)

KIT HOOK
PRIVACY PRO

2000
98655-344
(10 pcs.)

KIT RUBBER RING
98655-347
(10 pcs.)

KIT METALLIC HOOK
98655-006
(10 pcs.)

CURTAINS KIT OCEAN
98655A482

(2 pcs.)

KIT ANCHOR
PLATE NYLON

98655-348
(10 pcs.)

PEG KIT
98655-349
(10 pcs.)

KIT LADDERBAND
98655-346
(10 pcs.)

INSTALLATION KIT FOR 
PRIVACY POLES

ON AWNING LED BAR
98655-065

FIXING KIT for
CLIP SYSTEM S

FAST CLIP
 CLIP SYSTEM

RAPID SET
SIDE PANEL

to case box F45 250-450
98655-897

FIXING KIT for
CLIP SYSTEM S

FAST CLIP
F45 L 450 - 500 - 550

RAPID SET
FIAMMA ZIP 400 - 450

98655-898

FIXING KIT for
CLIP SYSTEM S

FAST CLIP
CLIP SYSTEM

RAPID SET
FIXING KIT F65

SIDE PANEL
98655-899

FIXING KIT for
CLIP SYSTEM S

FAST CLIP
F45 i - F45 Ti 250-300

98655-900

FIXING KIT for
CLIP SYSTEM S

FAST CLIP
PRIVACY O
98655-901

KIT ADAPTERS for CLIP SYSTEM S / FAST CLIP

KIT ADAPTERS for CLIP SYSTEM

98655-619
(right - to
case box)

98655-501
(right - to 
lead bar)

98655-617
(left - to
case box)

98655-499
(left - to lead bar)

98655-618
(left - to lead bar)

98655-497
(left - to 
case box)

98655-620
(right - to 
lead bar)

98655-498
(right - to 
case box)

KIT SPRING TERMINAL
 FAST CLIP CS

98655-924

Fiammastore

DE  VORZELTE  EN  ENCLOSURES  FR  AUVENTS  ES  TOLDOS  IT  VERANDE



38

05161-05- extension 2,5 m.
98655-031 extension 2 m.

98655-897
for F45

for F45 L
98655-898

98655-890

98655-891

98655-890

98655-613 extension 250

98655-615 VAN 250
ext. 200 only for
Privacy Room

LEFT RIGHT

98655-897

for F45

for F45 L
98655-898

98655-890

98655-891

98655-892

98655-890

98655-891

98655-892

only for
Privacy Room

only for
Privacy Room

98655-614 extension 250

98655-616 VAN 250
ext. 200 only for
Privacy Room

LEFT RIGHT

98655-89198655-891

98655-615 98655-616
Extension 200

Fiammastore

RAPID SET

CLIP SYSTEM S
FAST CLIP

CLIP SYSTEM S / FAST CLIPVW T5
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LEFT RIGHT98655-613 98655-614

98655-899

98655-890 98655-890

Extension 250

98655-89098655-890

LEFT RIGHT

LEFT RIGHT05948-01- 05949-01-

Fiammastore

CLIP SYSTEM S / FAST CLIP

RAPID SET CS

EASY CLIP CS

F65




